

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9291 OF 2012  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M/S P.K. AGARWALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

O.N.G.C. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C) No.17533, 28078, 29054, 29107, 29291, 29548, 29551 & 29553 of  
2012

Date: 22/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Anil Kr.Shrivastava,adv.  
Mr.B.K.Prasad,adv.

Mr.M.K.Tripathi,adv.  
Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

Mr.Manish Goswami,adv.  
M/s MAP & Co.,adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Navnit Kumar,adv.  
M/s Corporate Law Group,adv.

Mr.Kamlendra Mishra,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents. The served  
respondents are granted one more opportunity as a last chance for  
filing counter affidavit.

List the matter on 11.04.2014.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |  
| | | Registrar |